
2014 Area Qualifier Schedule

for Chubb U.S. Junior Championships

Area Event Name Date Venue Location Contact e-mail

A
Area A Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr.  Single 

and Doublehanded Championship 
6/26-6/29

Wianno Yacht Club (in conjunction with 

the New England C420 Championships)
Osterville, MA Brent Jansen jansen.brent@gmail.com

A
Area A Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. 

Triplehanded Championship 
7/14-7/15 Piers Park Sailing Center Boston, MA Gray Harrington gray@piersparksailing.org

B
Area B Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr.Single and 

Doublehanded Championship
7/10/14 Mason's Island Yacht Club Mystic, CT Kevin Broome kbroome1@gmail.com

B
Area B Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. 

Jr.Triplehanded Championship
7/25/14 The WaterFront Center Oyster Bay, NY Dave Waldo DWaldo@thewaterfrontcenter.org 

C

Area C Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. 

Jr.Singlehanded and Doublehanded  

Championship

7/9/14 Corinthian Yacht Club Cape May, NJ Mark Penny mkpnny@netscape.net

C
Area C Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. 

Jr.Triplehanded Championship
6/29/14 Corinthian Yacht Club Essington, PA Mark Penny mkpnny@netscape.net

D
Area D Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. 

Single,Double & Triplehanded Championship
6/4/14-6/8/14 Lake Norman Yacht Club Mooresville, NC Samson Vasquez samsonvasquez@gmail.com

E
Area E Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. 

Single,Double & Triplehanded Championship
7/6-7/8 Detroit Yacht Club Detroit, MI Matt Dubois msdubois@sbcglobal.net

F
Area F Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. 

Jr.Singlehanded Championship
 4/19 - 4/20 Austin Yacht Club Austin, TX Fred Schroth ymares@earthlink.net

F
Area F Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. 

Doublehanded Championship
 5/3-5/4

Rush Creek Yacht Club (in conjunction 

with  C420 Association Gulf States 

Championships )

Rockwall, TX Jeff Progelhof ymares@earthlink.net

F
Area F Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. 

Triplehanded Championship
4/26- 4/27 Ft. Worth Boat Club Fort Worth, TX Kathi O’Riordan ymares@earthlink.net
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2014 Area Qualifier Schedule

for Chubb U.S. Junior Championships

Area Event Name Date Venue Location Contact e-mail

G
Area G Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. 

Singlehanded Championship
Pending Forrest Gay frg@alum.dartmouth.org

G
Area G Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. 

Doublehanded Championship
Pending Forrest Gay  frg@alum.dartmouth.org

G
Area G Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. 

Triplehanded Championship
5/25/14 Richmond Yacht Club Richmond, CA Forrest Gay dan.higherfastervmg@gmail.com 

H
Area H Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. 

Singlehanded Championship
7/10 – 7/11 Hawaii & Waikiki Ycs Honolulu, HI Guy Fleming guynsyd@hawaii.rr.com

H
Area H Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. 

Doublehanded Championship
7/7 – 7/9 Hawaii & Waikiki Ycs Honolulu, HI Guy Fleming guynsyd@hawaii.rr.com

H
Area H Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. 

Triplehanded Championship
7/16 – 7/17 Pearl Harbor Yacht Club Honolulu, HI Kai Andrade Kai@andradehawaii.com

J
Area J Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr.  Single 

and Doublehanded Championship
7/11-7/13 Mission Bay Yacht Club San Diego, CA Chris Wright juniors@mbyc.org

J
Area J Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. 

Triplehanded Championship
6/28-6/29 San Diego Yacht Club San Diego, CA Jeff Johnson sailing@sdyc.org

K
Area K Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. Single 

and Doublehanded Championship
7/10-7/12 Milwaukee Yacht Club Milwaukee, WI John Strassman john.strassman@gmail.com

K
Area K Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. 

Triplehanded Championship
6/28-6/29 Grand Traverse Yacht Club Traverse City, MI David Gerber dgerber@bluewatersailinandcanvas.com

L
Area L Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. 

Singlehanded Championship
7/5- 7/6 Columbia Gorge Racing Association Cascade Locks, OR               Dave Cannard davec@cgra.org

L
Area L Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. 

Jr.Doublehanded Championship Championship
 7/19 Seattle Yacht Club Seattle, WA Cameron Hoard choard@gmail.com

L
Area L Qualifer for the Chubb U.S. Jr. 

Triplehanded Championship Championship
7/20/14 Seattle Yacht Club Seattle, WA Cameron Hoard choard@gmail.com

as of 5/5/2014

mailto:frg@alum.dartmouth.org
mailto:dan.higherfastervmg@gmail.com
mailto:guynsyd@hawaii.rr.com
mailto:guynsyd@hawaii.rr.com
mailto:sailing@sdyc.org
mailto:john.strassman@gmail.com
mailto:dgerber@bluewatersailinandcanvas.com

